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Policy Functions for Certain q

Current Policy Function:
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Reference Policy Function:
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Reward and Input Probability Lists

Reward Values

Input Probabilities

1.27
1.3
0.6
0.7

0.6
0.5
0.2
0.5

Table 1: Reward and Input Probability List

Hyperparameters

Parameter | Value

€

B

0.5
0.2

Table 2: Epsilon and Beta Values




